
Bidders List
Trinity Middle School Randolph County School System
Trinity, North Carolina 2017032

12-Jun-19

1 2 3 4

GC C4 Builders 121 West Trade St. Charlotte, NC 28202 James Dickenson jdickinson@c4builders.com 704-363-1531 5/20

GC JM Thompson Company 1002 East Chatham St. Cary, NC 27511 Barry Russel brussell@jmthompson.com 919-851-1611 5/21

GC Branch Builds 5550 77 Center Drive, Ste 370 Charlotte 
NC

Dan Patete dan.patete@branchbuilds.com 704-929-1985 5/20

GC Holden Building Co. Inc 114-B S. Westgate Dr. Greensboro, NC 
27407

Chuck Alexander calexander@holdenbuilding.com 336-854-0155 6/3

GC American South 1378 McNeil Rd. Sanford, NC 27331 Bill Morgan bmorgan@americansouthgc.com 919-774-4000 5/22

GC Clancy and Theys 7730 England Street
Charlotte, NC 28273

Ben Pruitt benpruitt@clancytheys.com 704-357-6602 5/29

GC H.G. Reynolds P.O. Box 209 Henderson NC 27536 Leslie Walthall tabbott@hgreynolds.net; lwalthall@hgreynolds.net 252-492-3071 6/3

GC Gleeson Constructors 5960 Fairview Rd., Suite 400 Charlotte, 
NC  28210

Joe Jendrusik jendrusik@gleesonconstructors.com; 
wrublewski@gleesonconstructors.com

704-533-2000 6/12

SUB Platinum Building Automation 6527 Hudspeth Rd. Harrisbug, NC 28075 Roger Sellers rsellers@platinumbuildingautomation.com 704-765-8503 5/21

SUB SPC Mechanical Corporation 3936 Westpoint Blvd. Winston Salem, NC 
27103

Mark Coleman mark.colman@spcmechanical.com 336-785-9500 x8168 5/24

SUB Brady Services 1915 N Church St. Greensboro NC 
27405

Brett Barker brett.barker@bradyservices.com 336-706-3788 5/24

SUB Bonitz 10701 World Trade Blvd. Raleigh, NC 
27617

Myzi Tafilaku myzafertafilaku@bonitz.com 919-753-5975 5/23

SUB Johnson Controls 4189 Eagle Hill Dr., High Point NC 27265 Kevin Brese kevin.d.brese@jci.com 336-402-8958 5/21

SUB Beacon Roofing Supply 6210 S. Bloodworth St. Raleigh, NC 
27610

Spencer Bardeen Sbardeen@becn.com 919-799-6210 5/23

SUB Johnson Concrete Chuck Vogel CVogel@johnsonproductsusa.com 919-628-5490 5/27

SUB Schneider Electric 235 Burgess Rd., Greensboro NC 27409 Daryl Bozovich Daryl.Bozovich@se.com 336-382-1960 5/23

SUB Metal Sales 545 S. 3rd Street, Suite 200
Louisville, KY 40202

Mike McTamney mmctamney@metalsales.us.com 800-406-7387 5/29

SUB Terry's Plumbing and Utilities 465 Lewellen Rd., Asheboro, NC 27205 Scott Hedrick scotthedrick@triad.rr.com 336-625-1090 5/22

SUB Signage Industries Corp. 9552 US Highway 311 South Archdale, 
NC 27263

Kristie Rodgers signs@signageindustries.com 336-434-4126 5/24

Plan Room The Blue Book 800 E Main St. Jefferson Valley NY 
10535

Erin McVeigh emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com 800-431-2584 x3180 5/21

Plan Room Dodge 4300 Beltway Place Suite 150, Arlington 
TX 76018

Crisnel Ravina crisnel.ravina@construction.com 413-471-3770 5/21

Plan Room Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South Norcross, 
GA 30092 

Wynne Ypanto wynne.ypanto@constructconnect.com 323-602-5079 5/21
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